

Mill Levy 8A & 8B Traffic Signal Upgrade

240 Days

Sturgeon Electric

W.L. Contractors, Inc

Dynalectric Company

Contract No. 201732595

Liberty Mutual Insurance Co

Liberty Mutual Insurance Co

Travelers Casualty & Surety Co

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
627-00005	EPOXY PAVEMENT MARKING	3	GAL	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 1,030.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 1,285.00	\$ 3,855.00	\$ 652.40	\$ 1,957.20
627-30410	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (XWALK-STOPLINE)(90 MIL)	1,115	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 15,610.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,380.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 20,070.00	\$ 10.94	\$ 12,198.10
629-01065	SURVEY MONUMENT (TYPE 5S)	5	EACH	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 697.55	\$ 3,487.75
630-00000	FLAGGING	320	HOUR	\$ 25.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 11,840.00	\$ 33.44	\$ 10,700.80
630-00003	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC CONTROL	48	HOUR	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 107.22	\$ 5,146.56
630-00007	TRAFFIC CONTROL INSPECTION	12	DAY	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 112.08	\$ 1,344.96
630-00012	TRAFFIC CONTROL MANAGEMENT	40	DAY	\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 27,800.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 613.75	\$ 24,550.00
630-80335	BARRICADE (TYPE 3M-A)(TEMPORARY)	2	EACH	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 148.54	\$ 297.08
630-80341	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE A)	20	EACH	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 69.68	\$ 1,393.60
630-80342	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (PANEL SIZE B)	8	EACH	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 424.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 544.00	\$ 82.83	\$ 662.64
630-80344	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC SIGN (SPECIAL)	30	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 1,230.00	\$ 42.39	\$ 1,271.70
630-80355	PORTABLE MESSAGE SIGN PANEL	4	EACH	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 1,993.48	\$ 7,973.92
630-80356	ADVANCED WARNING FLASHING OR SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL (A TYPE)	2	EACH	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 575.03	\$ 1,150.06
630-80360	DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE	60	EACH	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 39.47	\$ 2,368.20
630-80363	DRUM CHANNELIZING DEVICE (WITH LIGHT)(FLASHING)	10	EACH	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 54.07	\$ 540.70
630-80380	TRAFFIC CONE	80	EACH	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 11.93	\$ 954.40
FORCE ACCOUNTS											
700-70082	F/A 01 FURNISH & INSTALL ELECTRICAL SERVICE	1	F/A	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
700-70380	F/A 02 EROSION CONTROL	1	F/A	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
700-70589	F/A 03 ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT	1	F/A	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
700-90026	F/A 04 LANDSCAPING	1	F/A	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
TOTAL FOR MILL LEVY 8B					\$ 440,220.00		\$ 530,437.00		\$ 551,747.00		\$ 701,167.47
TOTAL FOR MILL LEVY 8A & 8B				ENGINEER'S ESTIM/	\$ 965,963.00		\$ 1,156,890.00		\$ 1,176,904.00		\$ 1,539,471.35
TEXTURA FEE							\$ 1,966.71		\$ 2,000.74		\$ 2,617.10
TOTAL BID AMOUNT							\$ 1,158,856.71		\$ 1,178,904.74		\$ 1,542,088.45